

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 1103/2023
CM No. 2568/2023
CAV No. 380/2023

Mohd. Yaqoob

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Rakesh Sharma, Advocate

V/s

Financial Commissioner Revenue
Jammu and another

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Aftab Malik, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for both the parties.

List on 08.05.2023.

**(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge**

Jammu:
03.05.2023
Meenakshi