

Sr. No. 105

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 1103/2023

Mohd. Yaqoob

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Rakesh Sharma, Advocate

V/s

Financial Commissioner (R) &
anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Pranav Kohli, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Shiv Dev Singh, Advocate

CORAM:HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
03.02.2025

On joint request of learned counsel for the parties, adjourned.

List on 17.02.2025.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
Judge

JAMMU
03.02.2025
RAM MURTI