

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 1103/2023

Mohd Yaqoob

.... Petitioner(s)

Through:- None.

V/s

Financial Commissioner
Revenue Jammu and Anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

17.02.2025

Due to suspension of work, lawyers have abstained from appearing in the Court.

In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List on 25.04.2025.

**(Moksha Khajuria Kazmi)
Judge**

JAMMU
17.02.2025
Vishal Sharma