

Serial No. 16

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 1103/2023

Cav. No. 380/2023

Mohd. Yaqoob

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Imtiaz Hussain, Advocate vice
Mr. Rakesh Sharma, Advocate

Vs

Financial Commissioner Revenue, Jammu & Anr.

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Chetna Manhas, Assisting Counsel
vice Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG
Mr. Muddassir Zubair, Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE
ORDER
(20.08.2025)

- 01.** Record of the Financial Commissioner (Revenue) Jammu and Kashmir/Commissioner Agrarian Reforms, Jammu, has not been received.
- 02.** Registry shall send a reminder and ensure that the record is received by the next date of hearing.
- 03.** List again on 30.09.2025.
- 04.** Interim direction(s), if any, to continue till the next date of hearing.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

JAMMU
20.08.2025
SUNIL