

**Sr. No. 102**

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT JAMMU**

Case No.: WP(C) No. 1103/2023

**Mohd. Yaqoob**

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None.

V/s

**Financial Commissioner Revenue,  
Jammu and Anr.**

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Priyanka Bhat, Advocate vice  
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.  
Mr. Mudassir Zubair, Advocate.

**CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY PARIHAR, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
**27.02.2026**

1. Await appearance of learned counsel for the petitioner.
2. Adjourned.
3. List again on **30.03.2026**.

**(SANJAY PARIHAR)**  
**JUDGE**

**JAMMU**  
**27.02.2026**  
*Ram Krishan*